
10259 35 Lung Dániel Győri Elektromos VSK

9398 2 Iván Csaba Celldömölk VSK

* 0

0 -  0 * 0

0 -  0 -  

-  

13207 33 Kovács Dávid Honvéd Szondi SE

10546 14 Kovács István Kodolányi DSE -  

-  

12981 9 Orosz Sándor Turris SE -  

12186 12 Kiss László Turris SE -  

10308 21 Szenyán Zoltán Várpalotai Bányász SE

8334 22 Józsa Gábor Várpalotai Bányász SE

* 0

0 * 0 0 * 0

0 * 0 0 -  

-  

9144 15 Gubicza GergĘ Vonyervashegy SE

12571 16 Csiza Bálint Hévíz SE * 0

* 0

9243 5 Német Péter Mosonmagyaróvári TE -  

8557 7 Katona Gergely Turris SE -  

14673 3 Iván Bertold Celldömölk VSK

15455 4 Baranyai Domonkos Celldömölk VSK

* 0

0 -  0 * 0

0 -  0 -  

-  

9952 18 Drávai József PEAC

8352 17 Mayer Tamás Beremend Építők SE -  

-  

11036 6 BĘhm Attila Turris SE

16639 8 Fehér Ákos Turris SE -  

-  

13283 40 Németh Márton PEAC

12721 19 HĘgye Gábor PEAC

-  

16860 41 Fehér Leó Turris SE -  

14424 20 Marossy Dénes Budaörs SE -  

-  

11489 23 Mikó András Várpalotai Bányász SE

16374 24 Nagy Máté Várpalotai Bányász SE -  

-  

11037 1 BĘhm Gábor ATSV Lenzing

8214 38 Sipos Viktor Tatai AC

-  0
-  0

-  0
-  0

-  0

-  0

-  0

-  0

Vajthó Zoltán Lung Jenő

      főbíró főbíró helyettes
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5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

1.

2.

3.





10 Purgai Botond Turris SE

11 Söveges Zalán Turris SE

2-es helyre -  

25 Bierbauer Norbert Várpalotai Bányász SE -  

26 Leinemann Gellért Várpalotai Bányász SE

34 Fehér Boldizsár Győri Elektromos VSK

42 Harkály Bálint Celldömölk VSK -  

6-os helyre -  

29 Gábriel Ádám Várpalotai Bányász SE

30 Hajdú GergĘ Várpalotai Bányász SE

39 Barassó Máté Tatai AC

36 Szakál Béla Vértesszölös SE

10-es helyre -  

32 Szabó Dániel Várpalotai Bányász SE -  

28 Jakab Dávid Várpalotai Bányász SE

-  0

-  0 -  

-  

-  0

-  0

-  0

-  0

-  

-  0 -  

-  0

-  0

-  0 -  

-  

-  0

-  0

-  0

-  0

-  

-  0 -  

-  0

-  0

-  0 -  

-  

-  0

-  0

4.

15.

16.

12.

10.

NYUGAT - MAGYARORSZÁG  2017. ÉVI  FELNėTT TERÜLETI  RANGLISTA  VERSENYE      Várpalota 
2017.03.11.

P Á R O S        B E J Á T S Z Á S

6.

FÉRFI

1

13.

5.

11.

3.

2.

főbíró

Lung Jenő
főbíró helyettes

7.

8.

9.

Vajthó Zoltán

14.



12721 19 HĘgye Gábor PEAC

13283 40 Németh Márton PEAC

* 0

18266 31 Angyal gábor Várpalotai Bányász SE * 0

18264 28 Jakab Dávid Várpalotai Bányász SE * 0

* 0

17161 29 Gábriel Ádám Várpalotai Bányász SE

18265 30 Hajdú GergĘ Várpalotai Bányász SE * 0

* 0

16860 41 Fehér Leó Turris SE * 0

14424 20 Marossy Dénes Budaörs SE * 0

15712 34 Fehér Boldizsár Győri Elektromos VSK

16651 42 Harkály Bálint Celldömölk VSK

* 0

17781 10 Purgai Botond Turris SE * 0

17502 11 Söveges Zalán Turris SE * 0

* 0

16374 24 Nagy Máté Várpalotai Bányász SE

16582 32 Szabó Dániel Várpalotai Bányász SE * 0

* 0

15455 4 Baranyai Domonkos Celldömölk VSK

14673 3 Iván Bertold Celldömölk VSK

* 0 0
* 0 0

* 0 0
* 0 0

* 0 0

* 0 0

Vajthó Zoltán Lung Jenő * 0 0

      főbíró főbíró helyettes * 0 0
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